
Pos Nombre Dorsal VEHINCA Km/h

12/05/2019Fecha:Trofeo: MEDIO FONDO

HondurasControl T.OficialT.Neto
Clasificación Masculina

1 DIEGO MORENO CARVAJAL 00:35:52 21.61218 05:24:1304:48:21 05:45:5205:43:01
2 ENRIQUE PINO 00:38:04 20.3836 04:28:0703:50:02 04:46:2604:46:23
3 THEO SANCHEZ 00:39:08 19.81232 04:28:0403:48:55 04:46:2704:46:25
4 FRANCISCO JOSÉ MARTÍNEZ GORDILLO 00:40:49 19.01067 05:22:2904:41:39 05:45:5105:42:21
5 DAVID RODRÍGUEZ CANO 00:41:22 18.71080 04:30:1503:48:52 04:46:4204:46:11
6 ENEKO VERGARA JIMENEZ 00:41:32 18.61002 04:30:1503:48:42 04:46:4104:45:44
7 ALBERTO GONZÁLEZ PEÑALVER 00:42:27 18.21141 04:31:1903:48:51 04:49:2204:45:42
8 JOSE MIGUEL GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ 00:42:48 18.11172 04:56:3704:13:48 05:21:3905:20:58
9 JOSÉ FRANCO GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA 00:43:03 18.01171 04:56:5204:13:48 05:21:3805:20:56

10 MIGUEL ANGEL GORDO GARCIA 00:43:07 18.01344 04:47:1604:04:08 05:19:3005:19:15
11 LUIS CORIA NIETO 00:43:40 17.71069 04:43:2603:59:46 05:15:5105:14:52
12 FERMÍN CEREZO RUBIO 00:44:35 17.4267 05:05:0104:20:25 05:49:0205:44:47
13 FERNANDO BLANCO RUFAU 00:44:40 17.31272 04:33:2803:48:48 04:50:5604:49:05
14 VICTOR BARRANTES BORRELLA 00:45:06 17.21115 04:56:2704:11:21 05:16:0905:15:22
15 IGNACIO RODRÍGUEZ REY 00:46:01 16.81248 04:53:0604:07:04 06:24:2606:22:45
16 LUIS MANUEL FERNANDEZ GASPAR 00:46:01 16.81029 04:53:0604:07:04 05:19:3005:17:47
17 NELSON VILLARROEL HERNANDEZ 00:46:04 16.81158 04:47:1704:01:12 05:05:5205:03:24
18 PABLO DAZA LARA 00:46:24 16.71228 04:50:3304:04:09 05:19:3205:17:49
19 JUAN FRANCISCO ROBLEDO CABEZA 00:46:36 16.61279 04:36:0203:49:25 04:54:4504:54:39
20 JAVIER LÓPEZ SANTANO 00:46:43 16.61035 04:47:1604:00:33 05:05:5305:01:53
21 VÍCTOR JOSÉ PÉREZ CLEMENTE 00:46:50 16.51343 04:45:5203:59:01 05:06:0805:06:05
22 DAVID FLORES TRINIDAD 00:47:27 16.31021 04:47:1103:59:44 05:15:5105:14:52
23 JOSÉ CARLOS GARCÍA RODRIGUEZ 00:47:55 16.21294 05:04:3004:16:34 05:24:3405:20:13
24 VICTOR MANUEL DOMINGUEZ MACIAS 00:48:02 16.11263 04:36:4403:48:42 04:54:2804:51:41
25 JUAN JOSÉ NEVADO ZAMORO 00:48:14 16.01197 04:55:1704:07:03 05:19:3205:17:49
26 RAFAEL JIMENEZ CARPIO 00:48:21 16.01163 04:49:0104:00:39 05:16:2605:13:13
27 CARLOS GARCIA MARTIN 00:48:50 15.81219 04:37:4503:48:54 04:56:1204:55:30
28 JAIME GARCIA FRAILE 00:49:14 15.7637 04:38:1003:48:56 04:55:0804:55:08
29 JESÚS MOHEDANO GIL 00:49:27 15.7291 04:49:3504:00:07 05:10:2505:06:31
30 JORGE SANCHEZ PIMIENTA 00:49:27 15.71193 05:12:4504:23:17 05:31:3205:27:36
31 ROBERTO BAUTISTA ROBLES 00:49:35 15.61003 05:22:5204:33:17 06:26:0706:23:47
32 CARLOS GUILLÉN PADILLA 00:49:46 15.61349 05:42:4904:53:02 06:26:5606:23:25
33 ENRIQUE CUBINO GONZALEZ 00:50:05 15.51313 04:38:4703:48:41 04:56:5604:55:38
34 ÁNGEL PÉREZ CEMBRANOS 00:50:14 15.41326 04:50:3304:00:19 05:13:2005:10:03
35 TOMÁS RANDO GARCÍA 00:50:29 15.3316 04:39:2003:48:50 04:59:3104:59:26
36 SERGIO PEREZ LAZARO 00:50:31 15.31160 04:52:4404:02:13 05:26:2005:23:56
37 CARLOS JAVIER VALENTIN DELGADO 00:50:42 15.31267 04:51:1804:00:35 05:09:4805:08:59
38 CÉSAR ORDÁS NÚÑEZ 00:50:47 15.21330 05:16:1104:25:23 05:35:1105:31:28
39 SERGIO SERRADILLA LIBERAL 00:50:54 15.2482 04:51:2904:00:34 05:13:2605:09:29
40 FRANCISCO MOLEON DOMINGUEZ 00:51:11 15.11177 05:09:4204:18:31 05:29:4105:25:32
41 JUAN MANUEL LOZANO MATEU 00:51:12 15.11308 05:09:4604:18:34 05:31:0705:29:25
42 VENANCIO NIETO GÓMEZ 00:51:25 15.11347 04:44:2903:53:03 05:03:5005:00:14
43 JAVIER GARRIDO PANIAGUA 00:51:30 15.0315 04:54:0004:02:30 05:13:1205:10:02
44 PEDRO JESUS IGLESIAS BLÁZQUEZ 00:51:34 15.01180 04:51:4204:00:08 05:11:0605:07:22
45 VICTOR MANUEL MORENO DELGADO 00:51:57 14.91292 04:51:2903:59:32 05:10:5105:10:36
46 DOMINGO JAVIER MANCERA CALLE 00:52:00 14.91018 04:55:1904:03:19 05:14:5205:14:15
47 JOSÉ ANTONIO REBOLLO SÁNCHEZ 00:52:12 14.81307 04:52:0503:59:52 05:10:4605:07:15
48 JORGE BURGOS FERNÁNDEZ 00:52:41 14.71048 05:02:2604:09:45 05:21:0605:19:36
49 JUAN PEDRO LANCHO VIVAS 00:52:47 14.71213 05:33:4104:40:53 05:52:4505:49:17
50 JUAN CARLOS MORATO MURIANO 00:52:57 14.6798 04:47:1203:54:14 05:07:3505:05:10
51 ANTONIO ARROYO 00:53:18 14.51179 05:01:0604:07:48 05:19:3605:17:47
52 CARLOS MARTÍN MARTÍN 00:53:39 14.41137 05:29:1804:35:38 05:51:1005:50:25
53 JUAN LUIS BENITO MADINA 00:54:06 14.3117 05:00:4104:06:35 05:19:3405:18:09
54 MIGUEL CARRION DOMINGUEZ 00:54:12 14.31122 05:32:2904:38:16 05:56:2105:53:37
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55 ANGEL CARRION DOMINGUEZ 00:54:12 14.31123 05:32:2804:38:15 05:56:2105:53:38
56 SANTIAGO QUIRÓS LARREA 00:54:15 14.31075 05:43:1504:48:59 06:36:1906:31:53
57 JOSÉ VICENTE IGLESIAS BLÁZQUEZ 00:54:16 14.31181 04:54:2204:00:06 05:14:3105:10:43
58 RAÚL VADILLO SÁNCHEZ 00:54:19 14.2407 05:08:1104:13:51 05:38:2405:35:53
59 LORENZO ROMÁN RODRÍGUEZ 00:54:20 14.21368 05:18:1104:23:51 05:41:0705:37:38
60 FRANCISCO JESUS GARCIA GARCIA 00:54:24 14.2440 04:54:1203:59:47 05:13:2205:12:20
61 ANGEL BLANCO RUEDA 00:54:26 14.21058 05:28:3804:34:12 05:54:4405:54:18
62 ALBERTO GARCIA JIMENEZ 00:54:30 14.21012 04:58:4604:04:15 05:17:1305:15:37
63 HECTOR MAGAN DE LA TORRE 00:54:53 14.11198 04:57:5504:03:02 05:16:3105:15:22
64 JOAQUÍN GARZO PLATA 00:54:55 14.11036 04:56:0204:01:06 05:15:5905:12:48
65 FELIX BAYÓN YUSTA 00:55:09 14.01353 05:03:0304:07:53 05:22:5705:21:17
66 JESUS MARTIN JIMENEZ 00:55:14 14.01164 04:56:0004:00:45 05:16:2705:13:16
67 FRANCISCO PADIAL CHAVES 00:55:18 14.0514 04:56:0004:00:41 05:16:2605:16:08
68 ANGEL LUIS RAMOS NAVARRO 00:55:18 14.01169 04:56:0004:00:42 05:16:2705:13:13
69 JUAN CARLOS DOMÍNGUEZ PANIAGUA 00:55:21 14.01299 05:01:3604:06:15 05:27:3705:23:44
70 MANUEL EDUARDO FERNANDEZ GORDILLO 00:55:30 13.91134 05:23:2404:27:54 05:44:1105:39:53
71 XABIER FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA 00:55:32 13.91132 05:23:2504:27:52 05:44:1105:40:39
72 RICARDO SANTIAGO PABLOS SANCHEZ 00:55:38 13.9820 05:11:5704:16:19 05:33:5405:31:27
73 ALBERTO GARCÍA SUÁREZ 00:55:43 13.91341 05:09:3204:13:48 05:39:4505:39:26
74 GABRIEL LOPEZ DE LA CUADRA 00:55:46 13.9138 05:09:0804:13:22 05:30:4205:27:46
75 ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ SAN ANDRES 00:55:50 13.9718 05:14:3304:18:43 05:53:3305:50:14
76 DAVID RODRÍGUEZ RASTROJO 00:55:51 13.91295 05:23:2604:27:35 05:52:1405:48:19
77 PEDRO GARCIA BERMEJO 00:55:52 13.91055 05:28:3904:32:47 05:48:1305:45:51
78 LUIS MARIA ALONSO HERNANDEZ 00:56:12 13.81024 04:54:2903:58:16 05:16:0005:12:51
79 RUBEN TORRES CRESPO 00:56:13 13.8564 04:58:1004:01:57 05:23:1105:21:05
80 ANTONIO MANUEL GÓMEZ GARCÍA 00:56:15 13.81140 05:23:1804:27:03 05:43:3905:40:16
81 ANTONIO TENA GUISADO 00:56:16 13.81094 05:21:3304:25:16 05:55:3305:55:01
82 SERGIO CALAMONTE MARQUEZ 00:56:17 13.8310 05:01:1704:04:59 05:31:1505:27:54
83 RICARDO GARCIA JIMENEZ 00:56:18 13.7108 05:00:5704:04:38 05:30:4205:27:46
84 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA BARROSO 00:56:18 13.71079 04:57:2104:01:02 05:16:0905:12:59
85 JUAN CARLOS HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ 00:56:36 13.7693 04:55:1603:58:40 05:12:5605:10:30
86 RAFAEL GARCIA MARTIN 00:56:40 13.71031 05:15:1404:18:33 05:37:4305:36:03
87 JOSÉ ANTONIO MATEO VIVAS 00:56:41 13.71089 04:56:3003:59:48 05:15:5005:14:52
88 FRANCISCO RAMON DOPICO CALVO 00:56:58 13.61222 05:41:1604:44:17 06:08:2406:04:10
89 DANIEL RUEDA MENA 00:56:59 13.61034 04:57:3304:00:33 05:21:3905:18:33
90 CARLOS ANDRÉS RODRÍGUEZ 00:57:04 13.61153 05:33:5404:36:49 06:09:0906:05:15
91 ÁLVARO DE LAS HERAS PARDO 00:57:04 13.61159 04:59:1804:02:13 05:26:1905:23:56
92 JORGE FERNANDEZ PINO 00:57:34 13.4724 04:46:4803:49:13 05:04:4805:01:31
93 RAÚL ANDRÉS CARBALLO DÍAZ 00:57:34 13.41042 05:33:1404:35:39 06:08:5106:08:07
94 ALEJANDRO SÁNCHEZ ESCOLAR 00:57:41 13.41318 05:02:2204:04:40 05:30:4505:27:48
95 EDUARDO SAIZ RIQUELME 00:57:45 13.41338 05:02:3304:04:47 05:30:3905:28:57
96 MANUEL CAPILLA BARRENA 00:57:56 13.41362 05:02:3604:04:40 05:20:4805:17:11
97 MARIO ARIAS ORTEGA 00:57:59 13.3504 05:35:3804:37:38 06:16:3206:14:59
98 GORKA CARRO ITURBE 00:58:03 13.31037 04:58:0904:00:05 05:19:3305:18:56
99 MANUEL PICÓN PÉREZ 00:58:04 13.3505 05:35:3704:37:33 06:16:2906:14:53

100 JOSE VICENTE MARIN PARDO 00:58:09 13.3665 05:35:4004:37:31 06:01:3005:59:41
101 PEDRO CAÑIBANO ZUÑIGA 00:58:18 13.3709 05:04:1704:05:59 05:24:5105:22:27
102 FERNANDO INFANTES GONZÁLEZ 00:58:22 13.3292 04:50:4603:52:23 05:09:1505:07:21
103 ALBERTO DOMÍNGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 00:58:25 13.21293 05:04:4104:06:15 05:27:3305:23:40
104 DAVID GUILLEN VIVER 00:58:32 13.21028 04:55:0003:56:28 05:14:5105:12:40
105 PABLO MEMBRILLO SOLÍS 00:58:32 13.21360 04:58:5504:00:23 05:17:3405:17:03
106 JULIAN GUARDADO DIAZ 00:58:36 13.21378 05:02:3204:03:56 05:20:5005:19:13
107 DAVID HERNANDEZ CALETRIO 00:58:38 13.21053 05:02:5204:04:14 05:23:1705:21:23
108 JOSE MARÍA MEJIAS GARCÍA 00:58:41 13.21076 05:03:4604:05:04 05:27:0605:23:32
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109 MIGUEL ANGEL MACIAS PERRINO 00:59:04 13.11285 05:03:3604:04:31 05:23:5405:21:57
110 ANGEL GARCÍA JUEZ 00:59:05 13.11100 05:24:2104:25:16 05:55:3305:55:27
111 RAFAEL GUEDELHA COSTA 00:59:06 13.11287 04:59:1104:00:05 05:17:1405:14:20
112 JORGE GONZALEZ JIMENEZ 00:59:08 13.1699 05:17:5404:18:46 05:53:3405:52:24
113 OSCAR RAMIREZ EGUIA 00:59:10 13.1726 05:09:0804:09:58 05:33:2105:32:06
114 JUAN FRANCISCO ANTÚNEZ CORTES 00:59:15 13.11246 05:32:0004:32:45 05:52:4605:51:43
115 JOSÉ LÓPEZ MACÍAS 00:59:17 13.1698 05:24:3604:25:18 05:47:1905:43:38
116 JUAN ANTONIO ARROJO NEILA 00:59:18 13.11216 05:24:3804:25:19 05:47:1805:43:36
117 JORGE TORIL TIRADOS 00:59:56 12.91070 05:39:5204:39:55 06:06:0106:02:35
118 JOAQUIN ELIAS MORALES 00:59:59 12.91060 05:34:2704:34:27 05:55:1805:54:51
119 JOSE ALBERTO MARIA MAZA 01:00:00 12.91165 05:01:1204:01:12 05:19:4005:17:12
120 RAFAEL LUCÍA ARROYO 01:00:22 12.857 05:33:2604:33:04 05:55:2005:53:00
121 JOSE JAVIER LOPEZ MARTIN 01:00:24 12.81199 05:35:3104:35:07 06:04:5206:03:16
122 VICENTE IGLESIAS JIMENEZ 01:00:25 12.81188 05:35:3004:35:05 06:01:0205:59:23
123 JAVIER MACHIN PALACIOS 01:00:31 12.81331 05:10:3504:10:04 05:29:4505:28:03
124 JAIME MASVIDAL NIETO 01:00:42 12.81374 05:33:4704:33:04 05:54:4805:52:27
125 FELIPE MERINO MADRID 01:00:48 12.71304 05:50:0104:49:12 06:10:0306:05:44
126 JUAN GARCIA ROMERAL ADRIAN 01:00:52 12.71064 05:07:3204:06:40 05:27:4905:26:26
127 MANUEL GALLARDO CUSTODIO 01:00:54 12.71078 05:17:5504:17:01 05:40:4105:40:03
128 JOSE MANUEL REQUESON SANCHEZ 01:01:06 12.71309 05:28:3504:27:29 05:53:1405:49:19
129 DIEGO GARRIDO ESPERILLA 01:01:08 12.7343 05:24:2004:23:11 05:47:1805:44:02
130 PEDRO MIGUEL PEREZ LARA 01:01:08 12.71126 05:40:3404:39:25 06:01:0205:57:37
131 DANIEL PINADERO HERNÁNDEZ 01:01:09 12.71119 05:40:3404:39:24 06:01:0305:57:43
132 CARLOS VICENTE HERRERO BARRANTES 01:01:12 12.6345 05:24:2004:23:07 05:44:0805:40:49
133 ISRAEL VADILLO GUTIÉRREZ 01:01:14 12.61006 05:07:0404:05:50 05:25:2005:23:43
134 JESUS GUTIERREZ CABANILLAS 01:01:21 12.6471 05:15:1304:13:52 05:38:2505:35:52
135 JUAN ALFONSO FERNANDEZ LEON 01:01:29 12.61114 05:28:3404:27:05 05:47:2405:43:56
136 JOSÉ MARÍA SERRANO GALEANO 01:01:36 12.61016 05:11:2704:09:51 05:30:3405:28:37
137 ALBERTO CANONICO MAYO 01:01:47 12.51289 05:26:5504:25:07 05:54:2505:50:08
138 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTIN CERECEDO 01:01:49 12.51367 05:34:1504:32:25 05:57:2605:56:29
139 DAVID ROMERA SANCHEZ 01:01:59 12.51215 05:27:2804:25:29 06:03:3506:02:41
140 ANTONIO TORO MELADO 01:02:02 12.51208 05:39:1804:37:16 05:58:4105:54:24
141 DIEGO REDONDO GARCÍA 01:02:22 12.4562 05:12:5904:10:37 05:33:2005:32:05
142 NACHO PEÑA CIPRIAN 01:02:24 12.41014 05:48:5704:46:33 06:30:1606:28:55
143 MARCO ANTONIO GIRON CASTILLEJA 01:02:24 12.4298 05:38:4004:36:15 05:58:4205:56:19
144 ALBERTO MARTIN SANZ 01:02:42 12.31283 05:02:1003:59:28 05:21:0105:17:22
145 RAÚL FERNANDEZ PACHECO 01:02:45 12.3749 05:37:4904:35:04 06:05:4206:03:07
146 JAVIER RAFAEL DE LA CRUZ MORON 01:02:46 12.31363 05:37:5004:35:03 06:05:4506:03:11
147 ANTONIO ESPADAS PÉREZ 01:02:54 12.31323 05:39:4204:36:48 06:06:3906:02:29
148 JAVIER MARTÍN SANTOS 01:02:55 12.31310 05:36:1804:33:22 05:57:4205:56:49
149 JESUS MANUEL MEDINA ROMERO 01:03:03 12.3424 05:16:3304:13:29 05:38:1905:34:07
150 JOSE MARIA ANDRADA FLORES 01:03:05 12.31382 05:16:3304:13:27 05:38:1905:35:33
151 JUAN CARLOS CARRASCO SERRANO 01:03:09 12.31206 05:26:5504:23:46 05:59:0305:56:50
152 VICTOR MARTIN DE ARRIBA 01:03:13 12.2658 05:22:4104:19:27 05:41:0005:37:14
153 ALFONSO SANCHEZ GONZALEZ 01:03:18 12.21358 05:13:2004:10:02 05:35:4205:34:05
154 FERNANDO RAMITEZ EGUIA 01:03:21 12.2330 05:12:5904:09:38 05:33:2205:32:07
155 ANGEL DOMINGO SANCHEZ VERA 01:03:34 12.21377 05:25:2404:21:49 05:46:0705:45:34
156 VICTOR SANZ CAMPOS 01:03:34 12.21365 05:25:2304:21:48 05:46:0105:45:30
157 JOSE MARIA PARDO SANCHEZ 01:03:37 12.21201 05:31:0404:27:27 05:49:2005:45:25
158 CARLOS CASTILLO PELÁEZ 01:03:39 12.21202 05:50:1304:46:34 06:16:2306:13:30
159 DAVID BLANCO RAMOS 01:03:39 12.2445 05:08:1904:04:40 05:30:4205:27:47
160 MANUEL RAMOS RODRÍGUEZ 01:03:54 12.11205 05:56:5204:52:57 06:25:2806:21:57
161 ROBERTO DÍAZ JIMÉNEZ 01:03:56 12.1731 05:07:2204:03:25 05:27:2205:24:04
162 IVAN RECIO SANCHEZ 01:03:57 12.11333 05:26:5904:23:01 05:48:4205:44:45
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163 PEDRO JIMENEZ QUINTERO 01:04:02 12.11335 05:46:4004:42:38 06:08:1006:07:09
164 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCÍA BLANCO 01:04:03 12.11154 05:40:4704:36:44 06:09:0806:05:16
165 ALFREDO FELIPE VIZCAINO FERNÁNDEZ 01:04:09 12.11109 05:26:5004:22:41 05:48:2605:47:19
166 SAMUEL RAMON VIZCAINO FERNÁNDEZ 01:04:10 12.11098 05:26:5004:22:40 05:48:2605:47:18
167 JUAN MANUEL MUÑOZ GONZÁLEZ 01:04:13 12.11167 05:19:5804:15:44 05:42:1605:38:48
168 FRANCISCO JAVIER MUÑOZ GÓMEZ 01:04:30 12.01271 05:39:1804:34:48 05:58:1605:57:25
169 JUAN PEDRO GARCIA SANTOS 01:04:37 12.01054 05:23:4504:19:07 05:42:1905:40:00
170 JOSE LUIS MURILLO ORELLANA 01:04:37 12.0599 05:25:0404:20:27 05:49:0205:44:47
171 JAVIER TORBELLINO ALVAREZ 01:04:42 12.01059 05:14:0104:09:18 05:34:4305:31:31
172 ANGEL MARUGAN 01:04:49 11.9481 05:39:5004:35:01 06:10:5906:09:31
173 ENRIQUE GALERA NOGALES 01:05:12 11.9739 05:24:3504:19:22 05:44:1705:43:05
174 BENJAMÍN ARIAS PÉREZ 01:05:14 11.91051 05:48:3704:43:22 06:12:1006:07:43
175 LUIS EDUARDO RODRÍGUEZ BARBERO 01:05:15 11.9301 05:28:2504:23:09 05:47:1705:44:00
176 JUAN LUIS DIAZ SALGDO 01:05:21 11.81236 05:21:0204:15:40 05:45:5805:44:16
177 FRANCISCO PIRIS MORATO 01:05:22 11.81275 05:21:0204:15:39 05:45:5905:44:15
178 JAVIER BORRELLA DIONISIO 01:05:34 11.81192 05:16:4004:11:06 05:36:1505:36:11
179 JOSÉ MIGUEL BOZQUEZ GÓMEZ 01:05:40 11.8226 06:34:2605:28:45 07:00:5006:58:09
180 JUAN CARLOS ALCÁNTARA MORALES 01:05:52 11.81138 05:33:2004:27:28 05:58:3605:56:51
181 ISIDORO ÁLVAREZ ARIAS 01:05:55 11.7618 05:24:1904:18:24 05:44:0705:40:27
182 FRANCISCO REDONDO BERMEJO 01:05:55 11.71146 05:05:0203:59:06 05:25:1005:25:05
183 JOSÉ RAMÓN OJEA BARREIRA 01:06:09 11.71345 05:19:5904:13:49 05:39:4605:39:26
184 JAVIER TOSTADO FRANCO 01:06:10 11.71361 05:19:5904:13:49 05:39:4505:38:22
185 MIGUEL ÁNGEL BARQUERO 01:06:17 11.71260 06:11:5705:05:39 06:34:3506:32:38
186 ANTONIO IÑIGO NARANJO 01:06:17 11.71380 05:25:0904:18:51 05:53:3505:50:10
187 MARCOS ORTIZ HERNANDEZ 01:06:18 11.71237 05:59:1504:52:56 06:26:2906:22:58
188 RICARDO BATUECAS GARCIA 01:06:30 11.61288 05:28:1904:21:48 05:48:1305:45:18
189 JONATHAN BARQUILLA VEGA 01:06:31 11.61210 05:36:0604:29:35 06:02:0906:00:15
190 JOSE ANTONIO ROMERO GUARNIZO 01:06:33 11.61096 05:24:3604:18:02 05:47:2005:46:28
191 JESÚS RONCO 01:06:33 11.61097 05:24:3604:18:02 05:47:2005:46:28
192 JUAN CASTILLO PELÁEZ 01:06:35 11.61204 05:52:5004:46:15 06:16:2506:13:35
193 JESUS MARIA BARQUILLA FELIPE 01:06:36 11.61211 05:36:1104:29:34 06:02:1006:00:17
194 AMANCIO CLEMENTE LORENZO 01:06:57 11.61276 05:38:0604:31:09 06:04:3906:02:28
195 FRANCISCO ANTONIO GARCIA CRUZ 01:07:04 11.5687 05:32:2304:25:18 05:55:5805:55:24
196 VICTOR CORCHERO MORCILLO 01:07:08 11.51298 05:49:4004:42:31 06:08:0706:07:20
197 ANTONIO GORDILLO VILLAR 01:07:12 11.51183 05:20:0004:12:48 05:39:4705:37:42
198 JUAN ANTONIO SANCHEZ REY 01:07:19 11.51093 05:18:5004:11:30 05:38:1805:37:32
199 GUSTAVO RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ 01:07:26 11.51185 05:42:2904:35:03 06:05:5806:04:20
200 JUAN MIGUEL DELGADO APARICIO 01:07:31 11.51155 05:44:2104:36:50 06:09:1006:05:16
201 JOSÉ ANDRÉS SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ 01:07:35 11.5191 05:43:2904:35:53 06:11:3006:07:30
202 RAFAEL ÁLVAREZ FERNÁNDEZ 01:07:37 11.41351 05:43:2704:35:50 06:11:3006:07:29
203 IKER PLAZAOLA ORMAZABAL 01:07:40 11.41040 05:16:4004:08:59 05:37:4505:37:10
204 JUAN ANTONIO MOTA PEREZ 01:07:53 11.41136 05:20:5604:13:02 05:43:1705:39:31
205 OSCAR PUEBLA NAVARRO 01:07:54 11.41017 05:37:0304:29:08 06:00:1005:55:53
206 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTIN REY 01:07:56 11.41376 05:20:5504:12:58 05:43:1705:39:31
207 FERNANDO RODRÍGUEZ SALGADO 01:08:01 11.428 05:21:2904:13:27 05:39:0105:38:54
208 RICARDO ARROYO GIL 01:08:02 11.41372 05:33:3204:25:30 06:03:3506:02:40
209 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ 01:08:08 11.4720 05:26:5204:18:44 05:53:3205:50:10
210 RODRIGO SÁNCHEZ PATO 01:08:15 11.31231 05:10:3804:02:23 05:33:5705:32:55
211 MIGUEL ANGEL LLORENTE GONZALEZ 01:08:26 11.31083 05:57:2804:49:01 06:36:3306:32:09
212 FRANCISCO JOSE MANCHON DEL VILLAR 01:08:44 11.31111 05:19:5204:11:08 05:39:4705:37:40
213 JUAN IGNACIO RODRIGO HERNÁNDEZ 01:08:47 11.31009 05:15:1204:06:25 05:35:4205:33:33
214 JUAN LUCENA VALENCIA 01:08:47 11.31046 05:15:1204:06:24 05:35:3705:33:17
215 FRANCISCO JAVIER 01:08:47 11.31022 05:15:1204:06:25 05:35:4105:33:25
216 VICENTE BARRAGÁN BERNABÉ 01:08:57 11.21282 05:32:3004:23:32 05:52:3305:50:25
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217 LUIS DE JAVIER DOMÍNGUEZ 01:09:19 11.21320 05:21:5104:12:31 05:44:2005:42:26
218 MARCOS GÓMEZ GARCÍA 01:09:27 11.11286 05:39:1704:29:49 06:01:2905:57:50
219 JAIME SALINAS CONSTANTE 01:09:27 11.11148 05:42:3504:33:08 06:05:3706:01:33
220 JEAN-PHILIPPE ALCAIDE 01:09:33 11.11173 05:51:5104:42:17 06:35:1306:33:11
221 FCO. JAVIER MARTÍN LORENZO 01:09:40 11.11225 05:44:4604:35:05 06:07:0406:05:27
222 MIGUEL ARIAS FREIXO 01:09:42 11.11187 05:44:4504:35:02 06:07:0106:05:22
223 FRANCISCO JAVIER OROZCO  APARICIO 01:09:52 11.11207 05:33:4004:23:47 05:59:0205:56:52
224 JESÚS MIGUEL PIZARRO BRAVO 01:10:00 11.1540 05:33:4804:23:47 05:59:0405:57:04
225 JOSE MANUEL SÁNCHEZ MARTIN 01:10:06 11.0586 05:45:3804:35:31 08:08:5808:04:47
226 JULIO PARAISO LUELMO 01:10:09 11.01321 05:46:2304:36:14 06:06:4106:02:41
227 FERNANDO MARTIN PACHECO 01:10:10 11.0409 05:45:1804:35:08 06:08:3806:07:08
228 ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ PALOMO 01:10:13 11.01125 05:59:3404:49:21 06:39:3606:36:52
229 LUIS DELGADO RODRÍGUEZ 01:10:26 11.01116 05:27:0004:16:33 05:48:5405:48:35
230 DANIEL MÁRQUEZ CARRASCO 01:10:32 11.01039 05:46:1304:35:40 06:08:5106:08:08
231 ENRIQUE GALVEZ- ROJAS JIMENEZ 01:10:34 11.0408 05:45:4204:35:08 06:08:3806:07:03
232 DIONISIO FERRERO GARCIA 01:10:36 11.01327 05:22:2104:11:45 05:43:0105:41:20
233 ISMAEL CORRALES ÁLVAREZ 01:10:42 10.91317 05:54:1204:43:29 06:40:4106:36:24
234 FELICIANO BENITEZ AGUDO 01:10:43 10.9513 06:41:1505:30:32 07:05:2207:04:32
235 MIGUEL TORRES TORRES 01:10:50 10.9567 05:35:3904:24:48 06:02:1205:58:03
236 ANTONIO ROJO AVILA 01:10:52 10.9792 05:47:1904:36:26 06:09:1006:06:39
237 RAFAEL DÍAZ MAAG 01:10:54 10.9560 05:35:4204:24:47 06:02:0705:57:59
238 JOSÉ MANUEL REBOLLO CERRO 01:11:02 10.91074 05:50:5004:39:47 06:10:2706:07:03
239 JAVIER CAMINO LÓPEZ 01:11:14 10.9770 05:38:0404:26:49 06:04:5406:04:30
240 FELIPE SOLANO MATÍAS 01:11:14 10.91381 06:15:2805:04:14 06:56:2906:55:57
241 OSCAR DELGADO LUENGAS 01:11:20 10.9329 05:39:3304:28:12 06:03:5006:02:25
242 JOSE MARIA RAMOS SUAREZ 01:11:24 10.81008 05:44:0704:32:43 06:05:0906:02:52
243 JULIO SÁNCHEZ MORUNO 01:11:37 10.81129 05:55:5504:44:18 06:20:2006:18:12
244 ANGEL BECERRA JARAMILLO 01:11:50 10.8264 05:39:3004:27:39 06:02:3005:58:53
245 OSCAR GONZÁLEZ FERNANDEZ 01:11:57 10.8752 05:39:3404:27:37 06:22:2506:22:25
246 ROBERTO CAGIAO RIVAS 01:11:58 10.81366 05:24:3904:12:40 05:45:1405:44:42
247 OSCAR SÁNCHEZ BLANCO 01:12:16 10.71340 05:32:3304:20:17 05:54:3805:50:59
248 ÁLVARO BAJO ÁLVAREZ 01:12:22 10.71072 05:53:5304:41:31 06:17:2706:16:05
249 DAVID DOZO MOTA 01:12:30 10.71375 05:27:4204:15:11 05:47:2805:46:33
250 FELIPE AGUSTÍN GUTIÉRREZ CERRATO 01:12:34 10.7806 05:49:5704:37:22 06:10:5906:09:43
251 JOSÉ LUIS MENA GONZÁLEZ 01:12:48 10.61001 06:00:5004:48:02 06:21:4406:17:38
252 ANTONIO LOPEZ CANELADA 01:12:59 10.61101 05:52:0204:39:02 06:19:2906:18:11
253 CARLOS MARTINEZ ZAMBRANO 01:13:02 10.61139 05:57:1404:44:12 06:17:5506:15:39
254 JULIAN REGUERO IGLESIAS 01:13:10 10.61011 05:49:3104:36:21 06:10:2006:05:57
255 PEDRO J. SANCHEZ GARCIA 01:13:23 10.51019 05:54:3804:41:14 06:20:5606:17:31
256 GREGORIO FLORES HURTADO 01:13:32 10.51175 06:00:1004:46:37 06:23:5906:20:37
257 PEDRO JAVIER JIMENEZ JIMENEZ 01:13:44 10.51256 05:24:0204:10:18 05:49:3005:48:35
258 DAVID GALAN MARTIN 01:13:49 10.5335 06:00:2804:46:38 06:21:3506:17:45
259 JOSE IGNACIO SANCHEZ CASTAÑO 01:13:50 10.51252 05:24:0304:10:13 05:49:2805:48:48
260 FRANCISCO LOZANO MORENO 01:13:54 10.51223 05:58:4204:44:47 06:23:1206:19:35
261 JAIRO PALACIOS DOMINGUEZ 01:14:10 10.4706 05:41:2104:27:11 06:04:4006:01:26
262 J. CÉSAR BRAZO MUR 01:14:25 10.41084 05:51:5004:37:24 06:15:3506:11:57
263 ALBERTO VICENTE GARCÍA 01:14:36 10.41264 05:18:4004:04:03 05:38:0905:36:50
264 FERNANDO PEREZ PEREZ 01:14:48 10.31339 05:50:0704:35:18 06:12:0806:09:16
265 CRISTÓBAL SÁEZ BRIEGAS 01:15:11 10.31239 06:00:4804:45:36 06:24:2506:22:44
266 BUTINIANO FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 01:15:23 10.3559 05:53:0304:37:39 06:16:2706:14:53
267 RAÚL PAREDES CAMBERO 01:15:32 10.21026 05:14:0003:58:28 05:34:4405:31:33
268 JUAN GARCIA LEAL 01:15:55 10.21234 05:48:4804:32:52 06:12:0206:10:56
269 JAIME MORETÓN POCH 01:16:00 10.21102 05:55:0304:39:02 06:19:2906:18:11
270 ALFONSO PÉREZ MADRILEÑO 01:16:09 10.21091 05:55:3604:39:27 06:15:0506:11:44
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271 JUAN MANUEL NIEVES BERMEJO 01:16:10 10.21103 05:55:3504:39:25 06:15:0606:11:43
272 ALBERTO HERNANDEZ GARCIA 01:16:21 10.1838 06:03:2904:47:08 06:23:3106:21:02
273 MANUEL JOSE GONZALEZ MORENO 01:16:23 10.11056 06:10:3504:54:12 06:32:1106:29:54
274 LUCRECIO MORENO GALLEGO 01:16:24 10.11147 05:53:3404:37:09 06:14:2106:14:02
275 JOSÉ LUIS PÉREZ MACÍAS 01:16:32 10.11350 05:57:4504:41:13 06:19:3206:16:08
276 ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ GOMEZ 01:16:43 10.11281 06:01:0204:44:18 06:26:0906:22:01
277 DAVID FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ 01:16:43 10.11088 06:15:2904:58:45 06:41:0206:38:41
278 ELADIO GIL DE ARCOS 01:17:18 10.01270 05:42:5504:25:36 06:05:1606:04:22
279 JULIÁN BAEZ MONTERO 01:17:47 10.01010 05:51:0704:33:20 06:11:2906:10:50
280 IVAN HIDALGO CLAVERO 01:18:00  9.91241 05:53:5704:35:56 06:14:3506:11:27
281 JUAN FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 01:18:01  9.91242 05:53:5604:35:54 06:14:3506:11:29
282 FRANCISCO JAVIER RODRÍGUEZ INGELMO 01:18:15  9.91190 06:06:2504:48:09 06:26:5906:24:45
283 ALFREDO PARRALEJO REBOLLO 01:18:15  9.91117 06:03:3404:45:19 06:26:5906:25:21
284 JOSE PEÑA CIPRIAN 01:18:20  9.91082 06:04:2104:46:01 06:30:1606:28:55
285 PABLO GARCÍA HERNÁNDEZ 01:18:25  9.91189 06:06:2504:47:59 06:26:5906:24:45
286 RAUL RIPOLL ALONSO 01:18:34  9.91269 06:01:5404:43:20 06:40:4206:36:21
287 JESÚS VADILLO GUTIÉRREZ 01:18:37  9.81005 05:37:2704:18:49 05:56:2305:54:45
288 ENRIQUE TAMAYO MUÑOZ 01:18:42  9.8176 06:05:2704:46:44 06:29:1406:26:45
289 IGNACIO SACRISTAN CUADRADO 01:18:53  9.81257 06:08:4604:49:52 06:29:1406:28:48
290 FRANCISCO MORICHE MATEOS 01:18:56  9.81348 06:05:3304:46:36 06:34:5406:31:19
291 JESUS MARIA RODIRGUEZ ZAHIÑOS 01:19:03  9.81226 06:49:4505:30:41 07:15:4207:14:52
292 ALFONSO RASTROLLO MACIAS 01:19:04  9.81274 06:49:4305:30:39 07:19:1707:18:25
293 VÍCTOR LÓPEZ BLÁZQUEZ 01:20:13  9.61184 06:06:1704:46:03 06:27:0506:25:45
294 ÁLVARO GONZÁLEZ GUTIÉRREZ 01:20:19  9.61290 06:06:5504:46:36 06:34:4806:31:12
295 GUILLERMO DALIA SAMINO 01:20:24  9.61291 06:10:0904:49:44 06:45:4606:44:44
296 MANUEL FERNÁNDEZ RINCÓN 01:20:24  9.61186 06:10:0504:49:40 06:44:0706:43:05
297 RUBÉN DOMÍNGUEZ SÁNCHEZ 01:20:27  9.61214 06:10:1104:49:43 06:45:4106:44:36
298 JUAN ESPINOSA FLORES 01:20:30  9.61261 06:10:1304:49:42 06:44:1006:43:05
299 ALBERTO HERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA 01:20:30  9.61162 06:10:1404:49:44 06:44:1006:43:09
300 ARCADIO SÁNCHEZ GÓMEZ 01:20:38  9.61195 06:06:1504:45:37 06:34:5006:31:18
301 MIGUEL ÁNGEL GARCÍA MARTÍN 01:20:38  9.61152 05:59:3604:38:57 06:19:1706:15:55
302 DAVID ENCABO  BREÑA 01:20:51  9.61050 06:06:1304:45:22 06:34:5006:31:17
303 PEDRO JESUS SANCHEZ SANTESTEBAN 01:20:51  9.61052 06:06:1304:45:22 06:34:5006:31:17
304 ANDRÉS DIONISIO LIBERAL 01:21:01  9.61265 06:51:3805:30:37 07:16:0007:14:00
305 JUAN CARLOS ROMERO GUARNIZO 01:21:07  9.51057 05:55:3304:34:26 06:19:2506:19:00
306 MÁXIMO IÑIGO HINOJAL 01:21:14  9.51047 06:10:1204:48:57 06:33:3906:30:30
307 PEDRO LUIS MORAGA GONZÁLEZ 01:21:14  9.51352 05:53:4004:32:25 06:19:3806:18:41
308 VICTOR RUBIO COLMENAR 01:21:22  9.51354 06:06:5404:45:31 06:34:4806:31:15
309 JUAN SANCHEZ MORENO 01:21:28  9.51161 05:59:5504:38:27 06:21:5406:17:43
310 AITOR CLEMENTE CAMPOS 01:21:41  9.51212 05:52:5204:31:10 06:13:0606:10:54
311 CHRISTIAN GIL RUIZ 01:21:45  9.51243 06:25:0405:03:18 06:47:5106:44:58
312 JOSE PINILLA MARQUEZ 01:24:41  9.1351 05:37:1804:12:36 05:56:2205:54:48
313 HARALD AICHNER 01:24:49  9.11104 06:15:2404:50:34 06:48:1106:43:44
314 IVÁN MANZANO LÓPEZ 01:24:55  9.11203 05:40:5904:16:03 06:01:2806:01:18
315 MIGUEL FRAILE CALVO 01:24:57  9.11007 05:49:0204:24:05 06:07:0906:05:34
316 JOSE ANTONIO SAN PEDRO CASARES 01:25:08  9.11200 06:15:4704:50:38 06:35:1406:33:12
317 JOAQUIN MUÑOZ DIAZ 01:25:44  9.0691 05:53:0804:27:23 06:13:3906:12:27
318 JAIME PELEGRÍ MARTÍNEZ VARA DE REY 01:26:17  9.0825 06:15:3204:49:14 06:35:1706:32:17
319 FRANCISCO ANTONIO BENITEZ SANTAMARIA 01:26:20  9.01305 06:08:5304:42:32 06:31:3706:30:54
320 RUBEN MARTIN DIAZ 01:26:24  9.01306 06:08:5804:42:33 06:31:3906:30:54
321 JOSE ANTONIO CALDERÓN SOSA 01:26:50  8.91157 05:57:1404:30:23 06:20:5606:18:33
322 JULIO ARÁN VARELA 01:26:53  8.9211 06:09:2104:42:28 06:30:0106:29:20
323 CEFERINO MARQUEZ EXPOSITO 01:26:53  8.91273 05:50:0304:23:10 06:12:3906:10:47
324 JUAN RAMON QUINTERO BARJOLA 01:27:21  8.9418 05:57:1304:29:51 06:20:5506:19:32
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325 JUAN VICENTE ALFONSO SANZ 01:27:24  8.91379 05:57:1604:29:51 06:20:5506:20:20
326 FRANCISCO JOSE ARNAIZ CAMPO 01:27:26  8.91038 06:59:2305:31:56 07:23:5607:20:12
327 RAFAEL VADILLO SOLIS 01:27:37  8.81278 05:57:4104:30:03 06:22:2506:22:25
328 JOSÉ ANTONIO SOTO SANCHEZ 01:28:06  8.8144 06:01:1604:33:10 06:23:0406:22:09
329 JUAN JORGE RASTROLLO 01:28:11  8.8512 06:58:5805:30:47 07:22:4307:21:51
330 EUGENIO AGARRADO CASAJÚS 01:28:45  8.71105 06:31:0205:02:17 06:56:2506:52:45
331 DAVID RODRIGUEZ PALOMO 01:28:49  8.71124 06:18:1204:49:23 06:39:3606:36:52
332 SERGIO BRAVO MARTIN 01:28:52  8.71303 05:53:5904:25:06 06:12:3906:10:30
333 JESUS MANUEL FERNANDEZ VECINO 01:29:04  8.7746 05:53:5904:24:54 06:12:3906:10:29
334 CARLOS CÉSAR NEGRO 01:29:20  8.71085 06:06:4004:37:20 06:26:2406:24:19
335 JOSE CARLOS MARTIN MORA 01:29:36  8.6765 05:57:2904:27:52 06:21:0006:18:19
336 JOSE ANTONIO RUIZ MARUQUEZ 01:29:41  8.6361 06:13:5204:44:11 06:34:1806:32:11
337 FERNANDO HORCAJADA CORDOBA 01:30:19  8.61004 06:03:3704:33:18 06:26:0606:23:45
338 RAUL GARCIA MARTIN 01:30:44  8.51233 06:11:5704:41:12
339 JUAN CARLOS RAMOS GALVEZ 01:31:16  8.5758 06:19:2204:48:06 06:39:2706:36:48
340 JOSE PEDRO GONZALEZ DIAZ 01:31:31  8.51342 06:12:5004:41:19 06:35:0406:34:45
341 FRANCISCO JAVIER LÓPEZ CRESPO 01:32:11  8.41325 06:31:2604:59:14 06:56:4006:53:28
342 JOSÉ MANUEL GUTIÉRREZ BENITO 01:32:15  8.41238 06:40:3005:08:15 07:04:0406:59:57
343 MIGUEL ÁNGEL PULIDO RINA 01:32:18  8.41247 06:40:3305:08:14 07:04:0306:59:56
344 SALVADOR PROVENCIO MONTERO 01:35:00  8.11174 06:26:1304:51:12 06:47:2106:44:10
345 PEDRO MONTANO CLEMENTE 01:35:02  8.11013 06:26:1504:51:12 06:47:2006:44:08
346 JUAN LUIS RUIZ DIAZ 01:35:37  8.11099 06:19:4704:44:09 06:40:3506:38:17
347 JOSÉ MIGUEL MORENO CARRILLO 01:36:21  8.01061 06:26:1404:49:52 06:47:5006:47:25
348 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROJO AVILA 01:36:27  8.0494 06:12:5104:36:23 06:33:2906:30:59
349 AURELIANO QUIJADA GONZALEZ 01:39:33  7.81151 06:39:2704:59:54 07:03:5707:00:43
350 VICTOR TELLO PULIDO 01:40:35  7.71176 07:58:5506:18:20 08:39:3808:37:24
351 DOMINGO VILLEGAS VARELA 01:40:45  7.7395 07:28:3405:47:49 08:01:1307:58:33
352 IÑAKI MARTÍN VILLARRUBIA 01:40:51  7.71336 06:04:4804:23:57 06:26:1306:24:42
353 JOAQUIN SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ 01:41:50  7.6456 06:19:1704:37:26 07:40:5607:38:12
354 JUAN LUIS MARQUEZ EXPOSITO 01:41:57  7.61191 06:19:2504:37:27 07:54:3307:51:46
355 ISRAEL FERNÁNDEZ SANTOS 01:43:55  7.4110 07:31:4005:47:45 08:01:1407:58:32
356 JESÚS VARELA VILLEGAS 01:44:16  7.4396 07:32:1605:48:00 08:01:1307:58:32
357 RAÚL HERNÁNDEZ-MONTAÑO OMENAT 01:48:10  7.21077 06:51:1905:03:08 07:17:5507:13:49
358 DAVID GUTIERREZ DEL VALLE 01:55:48  6.7639 06:39:3104:43:42 07:00:3406:57:12
359 FRANCISCO IGLESIAS SOLÍS 02:01:23  6.4163 06:39:1804:37:54 07:00:3506:58:20
360 JAVIER ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ 02:01:31  6.4188 06:47:1304:45:41 07:10:0807:07:31
361 ARITZ ROSADO REY 03:33:39  3.61092 07:58:5504:25:16 08:28:3408:27:46
362 MANUEL CINTERO VICENTE 03:46:34  3.41121 08:03:0404:16:29 09:49:1409:49:14
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